

PURCHASE AWARD DESCRIPTION

The Kansas City Commodity Office today announced the following commodity purchases for export distribution. The commodities were purchased under Solicitation 12-1NMP-18-B-0024 (2000005459) for shipment during the periods indicated in the solicitation. The products listed below are for the USAID P. L. 480 Title II program.

The Kansas City Commodity Office would like to extend our appreciation to all bidders for showing an interest in this program. Questions should be addressed to International Procurement Division, 816-926-6707.

Number of Offers/Quotes(Vendor Responses) received: 4

PURCHASE SUMMARY

Material	Total Qty UOM	Price Range		Total Dollars
RICE, 3/15 LG, W-MLD BAG-50 KG	1,880.000 MT	\$491.18 - \$503.90	\$	932,068.00
RICE, 5/20 LG, W-MLD, FORT BAG-50 KG	3,200.000 MT	\$509.04 - \$527.02	\$	1,659,494.00
WHEAT, SOFT WHITE BAG-50 KG	2,030.000 MT	\$274.95 - \$274.95	\$	558,148.50
TOTAL	7,110.000 MT		\$	3,149,710.50

PURCHASE DETAILS

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity UOM	Price
--------------------------------	----------	-------------------	------------------	-------------	--------------	-------

BEAUMONT RICE MILLS,
INC.
P O BOX 3111
Beaumont, TX 77704
Business Types : Small

12-1NTP-18-C-0394
4210003881

BEAUMONT, TX

RICE, 3/15 LG, W-MLD BAG-50 KG

30 BHOU 1,200.000 MT \$ 491.18

Subtotal 1,200.000 MT

RICE, 5/20 LG, W-MLD, FORT BAG-50 KG

20 BHOU 1,500.000 MT \$ 509.04

Subtotal 1,500.000 MT

Contract Total 2,700.000 MT \$ 1,352,976.00

Contractor Total 2,700.000 MT \$ 1,352,976.00

DE LUNE CORP.
7405 Alban Station Ct
Springfield, VA 22150
Business Types : Small

12-1NTP-18-C-0397
4210003884

TACOMA,

WHEAT, SOFT WHITE BAG-50 KG

Contractor/ Contract Number	Material	Plant Location	Bid Inv. Item	Destination	Quantity UOM	Price
			50	BTAC	2,030.000 MT	\$ 274.95
		Subtotal			2,030.000 MT	
		Contract Total			2,030.000 MT	\$ 558,148.50
Contractor Total					2,030.000 MT	\$ 558,148.50
SUPREME RICE, LLC						
PO BOX 490						
CROWLEY, LA 70527-0490						
Business Types : Small						
12-1NTP-18-C-0395		MERMENTAU, LA				
4210003882						
					RICE, 5/20 LG, W-MLD, FORT BAG-50 KG	
			20	BHOU	660.000 MT	\$ 527.02
			20	BHOU	1,040.000 MT	\$ 527.02
		Subtotal			1,700.000 MT	
		Contract Total			1,700.000 MT	\$ 895,934.00
12-1NTP-18-C-0396		CROWLEY, LA				
4210003883						
					RICE, 3/15 LG, W-MLD BAG-50 KG	
			30	BHOU	570.000 MT	\$ 503.90
			30	BHOU	110.000 MT	\$ 503.90
		Subtotal			680.000 MT	
		Contract Total			680.000 MT	\$ 342,652.00
Contractor Total					2,380.000 MT	\$ 1,238,586.00